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Rapid Response Team 
Report 

for Adult In/Out Patients 
in Main Building

3rd Q 2016



Rapid Response Team Utilization for Adult 
In-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Adult In-Patients
in Main Building by Units 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Adult 
Out-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Adult 
Out-Patients in Main Building by Units 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization Versus Adult 
In/Out-Patients Codes by Units in Main Hospital 3rd Q2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization 
for Adult In-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016

Average Length of Stay For RRT Patients in ICU 6 Days

Average RRT Cycle Time 165 Minutes

Average of First Response Arrival Time 7  Minutes

In-patient Outcomes Number Percentage

Stayed in Room 120 69%

Decision to Transfer Pt to ICU,

Actual Transfer to ICU,
51 29%

Stayed in Room, DNAR 4 2%

In patient 28 Days Outcomes Number Percentage

Transferred to Unit 27 53%

DNAR 17 33%

Stayed in ICU 4 8%

Deceased 2 4%

Discharged Home 1 2%



Rapid Response Team Utilization 
for Adult Out-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016

Average Length of Stay For RRT Patients in ICU 9 Days

Average RRT Cycle Time 95 Minutes

Average of First Response Arrival Time 9  Minutes

Outpatient Outcomes Number Percentage

Stayed in Location 22 69%

Decision to Transfer Patient to ICU, Actual 

Transfer to ICU,
2 6%

Transferred to DEM 7 22%

Stayed in Location, DNAR 1 3%

Outpatient 28 Days Outcomes Number Percentage

Transferred to Unit 1 50%

DNAR 1 50%



Rapid Response Team 
Report 

for Adult In-Patients 
in East Wing

3rd Q 2016



Rapid Response Team Utilization for Adult 
In-Patients in East Wing 3rd Q 2016

56

59

56

55

55

56

56

57

57

58

58

59

59

60

JUL-2016 AUG-2016 SEP-2016



Rapid Response Team Utilization for Adult In-Patients
in East Wing by Units 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization Versus Adult 
In-Patients Codes by Units in East Wing 3rd Q 2016
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Average Length of Stay For RRT Patients in ICU 7 Days

Average RRT Cycle Time 345 Minutes

Average of First Response Arrival Time 6 Minutes

Inpatient Outcome Number Percentage

Stayed in Room 129 75%

Decision to Transfer Pt to ICU,

Actual Transfer to ICU,
39 23%

Stayed in Room, DNAR 3 2%

28 Day Outcomes Number Percentage

Transferred to Unit 21 54%

DNAR 13 33%

Stayed in ICU 4 10%

Deceased 1 3%

Rapid Response Team Utilization for Adult 
In-Patients in East Wing 3rd Q 2016



Rapid Response Team 
Report 

for Pediatric 
In/Out Patients 

in Main Building
3rd Q 2016



Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
In-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016

41
42

25

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

JUL-2016 AUG-2016 SEP-2016



Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
In-Patients in Main Building by Units 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
Out-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016 
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
Out-Patients in Main Building by Units 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization Versus Pediatric
In-Patients Codes by Units in Main Hospital 3rd Q 2016
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Average Length of Stay For RRT Patients in ICU 7  Days

Average RRT Cycle Time 65  Minutes

Average of First Response Arrival Time 7  Minutes

Inpatient Outcome Number Percentage

Stayed in Room 66 61%

Decision to Transfer Pt to ICU,

Actual Transfer to ICU,
42 39%

In-Patients 28 days Outcomes Number Percentage

Transferred to Unit 26 62%

DNAR 7 17%

Stayed in ICU 2 5%

Deceased 4 10%

Discharged Home 3 7%

Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
In-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016



Average Length of Stay For RRT Patients in ICU 6 Days

Average RRT Cycle Time 60  Minutes

Average of First Response Arrival Time 11  Minutes

Outpatient Outcome Number Percentage

Stayed in Location 3 60%

Transferred to DEM 1 20%

Decision to Transfer Pt to ICU,

Actual Transfer to ICU,
1 20%

Out-Patients 28 days Outcomes Number Percentage

Transferred to Unit 1 100%

Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
Out-Patients in Main Building 3rd Q 2016



Rapid Response Team 
Report 

for Pediatric 
In/Out Patients 

in KFNCCC
3rd Q 2016



Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
In-Patients in KFNCCC 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
In-Patients in KFNCCC by Units 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
Out-Patients in KFNCCC 3rd Q 2016
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Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric 
Out-Patients in KFNCCC by Units 3rd Q 2016
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Average Length of Stay For RRT Patients in ICU 3 Days

Average RRT Cycle Time 68 Minutes

Average of First Response Arrival Time 4  Minutes

Inpatient Outcomes Number Percentage

Stayed in Room 63 97%

Decision to Transfer Pt to ICU,

Actual Transfer to ICU,
2 3%

28 days Outcomes Number Percentage

Transferred to Unit 2 100%

Rapid Response Team Utilization for Pediatric
In-Patients in KFNCCC - 3rd Q 2016



Outpatient Outcomes Number Percentage

Stayed in Location 11 73%

Transferred to DEM 1 7%

Decision to Transfer Pt to ICU,

Actual Transfer to ICU,
3 20%

Rapid Response Team Utilization 
for Pediatric Out-Patients in KFNCCC- 3rd Q 2016

Average Length of Stay For RRT Patients in ICU 6 Days

Average RRT Cycle Time 69 Minutes

Average of First Response Arrival Time 8 Minutes

28 days Outcomes Number Percentage

Transferred to Unit 3 100%




